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Ms. Laetitia Larreguy 
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+33 3 26 79 75 82 
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Dr. Robin Niblett  
rniblett@chathamhouse.org.uk  
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Mr. Lloyd Hetherington 
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India Team CVoter 

Mr. Yashwant Deshmukh 
yashwant@teamcvoter.com 
91 120 4247135  

Indonesia Synovate 

Ms. Eva Yusuf 
Eva.Yusuf@synovate.com 
(+62-21) 2525 608 

South Korea East Asia Institute  
Dr. Han Wool Jeong  
hwjeong@eai.or.kr 
+82 02-2277-1683 

United States Program on International Policy Attitudes / 
Knowledge Networks 

Dr. Stephen Weber 
sweber@pipa.org 
+1-202-232-7500 
Dr. Michael Dennis 
mdennis@knowledgenetworks.com 
+1-650-289-2160 
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METHODOLOGY 

Country Sample Size 
(unweighted) 

MoE 
(%) Field dates Survey 

methodology 
Type of  
sample 

France 600 4.1 Feb 5-11, 2008  Telephone National 

Great Britain 800 3.5 Jan 29 – Feb 19, 2008 Telephone National 

India 1023 3.2 February 25-29, 2008 Face-to-face National1 

Indonesia 811 3.5 Jan 19-29, 2008 Face-to-face National2 

South Korea 600 4.1 Feb 11-12, 2008 Telephone National 

United States 940 3.3 Jan 18-27, 2008 Internet National3 

 
 
 
1 In India, a face-to-face survey was conducted in urban  and rural areas in 14 of the largest Indian states; these states comprise 77 
percent of India’s population.  The sample is 60% urban, India’s population is approximately 30% urban.   
 

2 In Indonesia, a national probability sample was conducted in both urban and rural areas and covering approximately 87% of 
Indonesia’s population. 
 

3 In the United States, the poll was an online survey drawn from a nationally representative sample of the Knowledge Networks online 
panel.  This panel is probabilistically-based, selected from the population of US telephone households and subsequently provided with 
an Internet connection if needed.  Items in the US survey were split sampled so that each item was answered by at least 940 
respondents. 
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